Part Details for P/N: SMD100-2018-2

Products | Catalog | Brands | Industries | Commerce | Supplier | Contact Us | About |

Home

tyco

Catalog
k Home

k Part Number
Search

k Document
Search

P CAD Model
Search

b Text Search

F ROHS/ELV

Compliance &
Alternates

F Multiple Part
Comparison

P Alphabetical
Search

I Brand Search

P Industry
Product Search

P Product Type
Search

P Product Family
Search

P Competitor
Cross
Reference

b Lead Free
Solutions

Pk Tool Search

k Help/Glossary

~ PRODUCT CATALOG

Electronics

Circuit Protection Devices
= PolySwitch Resettable Devices

Raychem SMD100-2018-2

English Ba=

Search for Parts

Document links for this part cannot be displayed. Y our browser does not support inline framesor is
currently configured not to display inline frames. Inline frames are supported in both Internet Explorer 5
and Netscape 6, aswell as all later versions of these browsers.

Related Part Information

General Information

eCommerce

Related Part Information

+ General Info
+ Sales Info

= Pricing
» Product Availability

Searchable Features: Other Properties:

Brand:

RoOHS/ELV Compliance:

Lead Free Solder
Process:

Vmax Interrupt (V):
Construction:

IH (Room Temperature)
(Amps.):

Rmin (Q):
Rmax (Q):
R1 Max [Post Trip] (Q):

Raychem

Not reviewed for
ELV/RoHS
compliance

Not reviewed for
lead free solder
process

0

Surface Mount
1.1

0.10
0.000
0.40

R (Typical) (Q):

IT (Room Temperature)
(Amps.):

UL Rated Voltage (V):

UL Rated Current
(Amps.):

Tripped Power

Dissipation (Typical) (W):

Operating Temperature
(Max.) (°C):

UL Listed:

CSA File No.:
Form Factor (mm):

Form Factor (inches):

DowfH B H4CIR ASHTENSSGROR 20 SetnEs b/ QssKkioR B YA20R tails%62070r%20P-N%20SMD100-2018-2.tm (L of 2)3/22/2005 2:16:55 PM

0.25

2.20

15

40

1.20

85

File No.
E74889

78165C
5050
2018


http://elcodis.com/parts/4344813/SMD100-2018-2.html

Part Details for P/N: SMD100-2018-2

Copyright and Privacy Statement
Visit Tyco International, Ltd.

Products | Catalog | Brands | Industries | Commerce | Supplier | Contact Us | About | Home

DOM‘%%HQ%WG@W@%FBH%MM Bau9p20Rstail s%620for%20P-N%20SM D100-2018-2.htm (2 of 2)3/22/2005 2:16:55 PM


http://elcodis.com/parts/4344813/SMD100-2018-2.html

