<u>Products</u> | <u>Catalog</u> | <u>Brands</u> | <u>Industries</u> | <u>Commerce</u> | <u>Supplier</u> | <u>Contact Us</u> | <u>About</u> | Home



## PRODUCT CATALOG

English

日本語

## Catalog

- **▶** Home
- Part Number
  Search
- DocumentSearch
- CAD Model
  Search
- ▶ Text Search
- RoHS/ELV Compliance & Alternates
- Multiple Part Comparison
- Alphabetical Search
- Brand Search
- Industry
  Product Search
- Product TypeSearch
- Product Family Search
- CompetitorCrossReference
- Lead Free Solutions
- ▶ Tool Search
- ▶ Help/Glossary

## Circuit Protection Devices → PolySwitch Resettable Devices

**Raychem** SMD100-2018-2

Search for Parts

Document links for this part cannot be displayed. Your browser does not support inline frames or is currently configured not to display inline frames. Inline frames are supported in both Internet Explorer 5 and Netscape 6, as well as all later versions of these browsers.

Related Part Information			
General Information	eCommerce	Related Part Information	
<ul><li>General Info</li><li>Sales Info</li></ul>	<ul><li>Pricing</li><li>Product Availability</li></ul>		

Searchable Features:		
Brand:	Raychem	
RoHS/ELV Compliance:	Not reviewed for ELV/RoHS compliance	
Lead Free Solder Process:	Not reviewed for lead free solder process	
Vmax Interrupt (V):	0	
Construction:	Surface Mount	
IH (Room Temperature) (Amps.):	1.1	
Rmin ( $\Omega$ ):	0.10	
Rmax ( $\Omega$ ):	0.000	
R1 Max [Post Trip] (Ω):	0.40	

Other Properties:		
R (Typical) ( $\Omega$ ):	0.25	
IT (Room Temperature) (Amps.):	2.20	
UL Rated Voltage (V):	15	
UL Rated Current (Amps.):	40	
Tripped Power Dissipation (Typical) (W):	1.20	
Operating Temperature (Max.) (°C):	85	
UL Listed:	File No. E74889	
CSA File No.:	78165C	
Form Factor (mm):	5050	
Form Factor (inches):	2018	

## Copyright and Privacy Statement

Visit Tyco International, Ltd.

Products | Catalog | Brands | Industries | Commerce | Supplier | Contact Us | About | Home